
SPECIAL EVENTS 2023 

 

IMPACTS AND CLOSURES

Commonwealth Community Recreation Centre

 

 

Edmonton Elks Football Club - Home Games
View full season schedule @ goelks.com

Commonwealth Stadium and Clarke Stadium are proud to host some 
of Edmonton’s most popular events. While every effort is made to 
reduce impacts on the regular operations of Commonwealth  
Community Recreation Centre, please be advised of the following 
events that could cause restrictions, closures and parking impacts.

Canadian Football League games at Commonwealth Stadium will result
in disruptions as all parking lots will close three hours prior to games.
Commonwealth Community Recreation Centre will remain open.  

Saturday, May 27 – 2 pm
Sunday, June 11 – 5 pm
Saturday, June 25 – 5 pm
�ursday, July 13 – 7 pm
Saturday, July 29 – 5 pm
�ursday, August 10 – 7 pm

Sunday, August 27 – 5 pm
Saturday, September 9 – 5 pm
Friday, September 22 – 7:30 pm
Saturday, October 14 – 2 pm
Saturday, November 4 – TBD
Saturday, November 11 – TBD

Stadium Events
Commonwealth Stadium hosts a broad range of local and world-class 
spectator events from world cups to iconic concerts and everything in 
between. Stay tuned for upcoming 2023 events’ announcements and visit 
edmonton.ca/Commonwealth for up-to-date event information.

Clarke Stadium
FC Edmonton operations are on pause for 2023. Clarke Stadium
will continue to host sporting and entertaining events
throughout the season.  

For more information on the Residential Parking Program and
parking restrictions, visit edmonton.ca/ResidentialParking

Saturday, June 3
Luke Combs World Tour
Commonwealth Community Recreation Centre will be closed
Sunday, October 29 
NHL Heritage Classic 
Commonwealth Community Recreation Centre will be closed
*Events information and times to be announced

edmonton.ca/CommonwealthRec


